C4HS1300-AN
Clipsal’s Caloundra range of sweep fans offers a stylish new
design to suit modern interiors.
With a unique curved blade design and matte finish, Caloundra
fans will blend in seamlessly to your home while also offering a
superior airflow level to outperform most timber-blade fans.
The range is just as comfortable outdoors as in, and is not afraid
of coastal or high humidity areas due to its all-plastic design
protecting against rust and corrosion.
Physical Specifications
Performance Specifications
Material UV-Stabilised ABS
Colour Anthracite
Size 1300mm
Blade Number 4
Mounting Type Hangsure
Airflow (max) 13,000 m3/hr
RPM (low) 102
RPM (med) 150
RPM (high) 210
Motor (3 speed) AC (75w)
Reverse/Winter setting Yes
Coastal Rated Yes
C4HS1300-AN
Caloundra Range Sweep Fans
Product Data Sheet
Code Explanation
C4HS1300-AN
Caloundra Range
4 blades
Hangsure Mounting
1300mm Diameter
Anthracite Colour
Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Ltd
Contact us: Clipsal.com/feedback
National Customer Care Enquiries:
Tel 1300 2025 25 Fax 1300 2025 56
New Zealand National Customer Care Enquiries:
Tel 0800 652 999 Fax 0800 101 152
© 2017 Schneider Electric. All Rights Reserved. Schneider Electric | Life Is On is a trademark and the property
of Schneider Electric SE, its subsidiaries, and affiliated companies.
Schneider Electric (Australia) Pty Ltd reserves
the right to change specifications, modify
designs and discontinue items without incurring
obligation and whilst every effort is made to
ensure that descriptions, specifications and other
information in this catalogue are correct, no
warranty is given in respect thereof and the
company shall not be liable for any error therein.
Other
Applications
Dimensions
Wiring Plug and Play
Light adaptable No
Wall Control included Yes – Clipsal C2000
Extendable Downrod
available?
Yes
A 140mm
B 60mm
C 200mm
D 350mm
E 1300mm
IMAGE
A
C
B
D
E
Residential:  bedrooms, living rooms, outdoor areas.
Commercial:  restaurants, cafes, bars etc (indoors or outdoors)